
Summer Term Activities 
Date Time Activity Location

Thursday 15th June 1.30pm – 2.30pm Reception Sports Day
Field / Lower Primary 

Playground

Monday 19th June 9.15am – 2.45pm Year 1, 2 & 3 Sports Day
Field / Lower Primary 

Playground

Tuesday 20th June 9.15am – 2.45pm Year 4, 5 & 6 Sports Day
Field / Lower Primary 

Playground

Wednesday 21st June 3.15pm – 3.30pm After-School Concert
In-between Lower & Upper 

Primary Playground

Friday 23rd June
10.00am – 11.00am

1.45pm – 2.45pm
AM Nursery Sports Day
PM Nursery Sports Day

Field / Lower Primary 
Playground

Monday 26th June 9.15am – 2.45pm
Year 1, 2 & 3 Sports Day 

(Backup Date)
Field / Lower Primary 

Playground

Tuesday 27th June 9.15am – 2.45pm
Year 4, 5 & 6 Sports Day 

(Backup Date)
Field / Lower Primary 

Playground

Thursday 29th June 9.00am – 10.00am MHST Coffee Morning The Barn

Wednesday 5th July 3.00pm – 3.10pm
Year 1 - End of Year 

Concert
Lower Primary Playground

Wednesday 5th July 3.10pm – 3.20pm
Year 2 - End of Year 

Concert
Lower Primary Playground

Thursday 6th July 3.10pm – 3.20pm
Year 3 - End of Year 

Concert
Lower Primary Playground

Friday 7th July 3.00pm – 3.10pm
Year 4 - End of Year 

Concert
Upper Primary Playground

Friday 7th July 3.10pm – 3.20pm
Year 5 - End of Year 

Concert
Upper Primary Playground

Monday 10th July
2.00pm – 4.00pm &
5.00pm – 7.00pm

Year 6 Performance The Barn

Thursday 13th July
2.00pm – 4.00pm &
5.00pm – 7.00pm

Year 6 Performance The Barn

Wednesday 19th July 10.00am – 11.30am Year 6 Leavers Assembly The Barn

Wednesday 19th July 4.30pm – 6.30pm Year 6 Leavers Party The Barn

Thursday 20th July 10.00am – 11.00am Whole School Assembly TBC

Friday 21st July 11.00am – 12.30pm Whole School Picnic Field
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